12PAGE INDEX
ECLAIRAGE FLUORESCENT & ASYMETRIQUE FLUORESCENT INTERIEUR-EXTERIEUR
ASSYMETRISCHE RÖHRENLEUCHTE T5 FÜR INNEN UND AUSSEN
FLUORESCENT T5 & ASYMMETRIC T5 LIGHTNG  INTERIOR-EXTERIOR
ARLN-T5 / ARL-T5
LUMINAIRE ASYMETRIQUE ENCASTRE NOIR OU ELOXE NATUREL
FLUORESCENT T5
ASYMMETRISCHE SCHWARZE ODER NATURELOXIERTE EINBAU-

• FL-T5 tube: see p. 322-323
• Colour tubes: see p. 323
• FLP & CSN Fixing systems: see p. 312-313
Power supply
• 220-240V mounted with 1m cable.
Applications
• Cornices, wall lighting, frescos, facades,
advertisement hoardings, etc.
Finish on request
• Thermo-lacquered, powder coated,
elox coated RAL, chromed or gold plated.
• Accessories: see p. 310
Données - Daten - Data
Ref. Lengh Lamps Lengh Volt Type Lamps Power Tem. amb. QTi
mm mm W oC
T5-0630-14 630 549 220-240V HE 14 14W –20 +50 796871
T5-0630-24 630 549 220-240V HO24 24W –20 +50 796871
T5-0930-21 930 849 220-240V HE 21 21W –20 +50 796871
T5-0930-39 930 849 220-240V HO39 39W –20 +50 796871
T5-1230-28 1230 1149 220-240V HE 28 28W –20 +50 796857
T5-1230-54 1230 1149 220-240V HO54 54W –20 +50 796857
T5-1530-35 1530 1449 220-240V HE 35 35W –20 +50 796833
T5-1530-49 1530 1449 220-240V HO49 49W –20 +50 796833
T5-1530-80 1530 1449 220-240V HO80 80W –20 +50 796833
T5-0000 Jusqu’à 3m sur demande  –  Bis 3m auf Antrag  –  Up to 3m on request
65 mm
86 mm
49 mm
36 mm
T5
16mm
220V 1...10V
20 mm
220V
Dimmable Version
AGABEKOV S.A. - Tel. +4122 752 47 44/45 - Fax. +4122 752 37 08 - www.agabekov.com - E-mail: info@agabekov.com
Prix: voir référence ou nom dans la liste de prix / Preise: Siehe Artikel.Nr. oder Modellbezeichnung in der Preisliste / Price: see under reference or name in price list
308
VERSION ALIMENTATION VARIABLE AVEC INTERFACE 1...10V
LEUCHTENVERSION MIT EINSTELLBARER VRESORGUNG VON 1...10V
VARIABLE ELECTRONIC VERSION POWER SUPPLY WITH 1...10V
AGA-T5 DIM
Données - Daten - Data
Ref. Lengh Lamps Lengh Volt Type Lamps Power Tem. amb. QTi-DIM
mm mm W oC
T5 DIM-0630-14 630 549 220-240V HE 14 14W –20 +50 7928
T5 DIM-0630-24 630 549 220-240V HO24 24W –20 +50 7928
T5 DIM-0930-21 930 849 220-240V HE 21 21W –20 +50 7929
T5 DIM-0930-39 930 849 220-240V HO39 39W –20 +50 7929
T5 DIM-1230-28 1230 1149 220-240V HE 28 28W –20 +50 7930
T5 DIM-1230-54 1230 1149 220-240V HO54 54W –20 +50 7930
T5 DIM-1530-35 1530 1449 220-240V HE 35 35W –20 +50 7931
T5 DIM-1530-49 1530 1449 220-240V HO49 49W –20 +50 7931
T5 DIM-1530-80 1530 1449 220-240V HO80 80W –20 +50 7931
T5 DIM-0000 Jusqu’à 3m sur demande  –  Bis 3m auf Antrag  –  Up to 3m on request
230V
L
N

Ti-D
IM
Q
Ti-D
IM
DIAGRAM CONNECTION
AGABEKOV S.A. - Tel. +4122 752 47 44/45 - Fax. +4122 752 37 08 - www.agabekov.com - E-mail: info@agabekov.com
IP65
309
AGA-T5 avec grille anti-éblouissement GTC  – AGA-T5-Leuchte mit Blendschutzabdeckung GTC  – AGA-T5 with GTC anti-glare grill
ACCESSOIRES POUR LUMINAIRE FLUORESCENT AGA-T5
ZUBEHÖR FÜR LEUCHTSTOFFRÖHREN-LEUCHTE AGA-T5
ACCESSORIES FOR FLUORESCENT AGA-T5 LUMINAIRE
AGA-T5 & AGA-T5 DIM
Code Length
RIS-0545 545 mm
RIS-0845 845 mm
RIS-1145 1145 mm
RIS-1445 1445 mm
RIS •
Réflecteur intensif chromé
Verchromter Intensivreflektor
Narrow chrome-plated reflector

Manual dimmer switch 1-10V
Max.10 BE x 58W / 600VA
AGABEKOV S.A. - Tel. +4122 752 47 44/45 - Fax. +4122 752 37 08 - www.agabekov.com - E-mail: info@agabekov.com
310
GTC ••
Grille transversale simple
Quergitter einfach
Simple transverse grid
• Compris dans le luminaire / Die Standard-Leuchtenausführung umfasst / Luminaire Features    •• Non compris dans le luminaire / Nicht inbegriffen / Not included
Prix: voir référence ou nom dans la liste de prix / Preise: Siehe Artikel.Nr. oder Modellbezeichnung in der Preisliste / Price: see under reference or name in price list
VPO ••
Verre orange en Lexan®
Orange Glas aus Lexan®
Orange lens in Lexan®
Code Length
VP-0615 615 mm
VP-0915 915 mm
VP-1215 1215 mm
VP-1515 1515 mm
AGABEKOV S.A. - Tel. +4122 752 47 44/45 - Fax. +4122 752 37 08 - www.agabekov.com - E-mail: info@agabekov.com
SCHÉMA DE RACCORDEMENT ÉLECTRIQUE DES LUMINAIRES EN SÉRIE
HINTEREINANDER
ELECTRIC DIAGRAM CONNECTION FOR LUMINAIRES IN SERIES

• 220-240V
Applications
• Lighting: Walls, Windows, jewellery
windows.
• Accessories: see p. 315
• Light measurements: see p. 317
• Recommendations and precautions: see p. 316
LUMINAIRE ASYMÉTRIQUE ENCASTRÉ
NOIR OU ÉLOXÉ NATUREL FLUORESCENT T5
ASYMMETRISCHE SCHWARZE ODER NATURELOXIERTE EIN-
BAU-RÖHRENLEUCHTE T5
ASYMMETRIC RECESSED FLUORESCENT T5
BLACK OR NATURAL ANODIZED LUMINAIRE
ARLN-T5 / ARL-T5
Ref. Length Color Volt Power Lifetime No of lamps
ARLN T5-0610 610mm noir 220-240V 14W, 24W 48’000h 1
ARLN T5-0910 910mm noir 220-240V 21W, 39W 48’000h 1
ARLN T5-1210 1210mm noir 220-240V 28W, 54W 48’000h 1
ARLN T5-1510 1510mm noir 220-240V 35W, 49W, 80W 48’000h 1
ARL T5-0610 610mm éloxé naturel 220-240V 14W, 24W 48’000h 1
ARL T5-0910 910mm éloxé naturel 220-240V 21W, 39W 48’000h 1
ARL T5-1210 1210mm éloxé naturel 220-240V 28W, 54W 48’000h 1
ARL T5-1510 1510mm éloxé naturel 220-240V 35W, 49W, 80W 48’000h 1

Socket
RIS •
Réflecteur intensif chromé
Verchromter Intensivreflektor
Narrow chrome-plated reflector
AGABEKOV S.A. - Tel. +4122 752 47 44/45 - Fax. +4122 752 37 08 - www.agabekov.com - E-mail: info@agabekov.com
EFA •
Equerre de fixation pour embout
Befestigungswinkel für Endstück
Mounting angle for end-cap
VER •
Verre acrylique satiné
Satiniertes Acrylglas
Satin-finish acrylic lens
Code Length
VER-0610 610mm
VER-0910 910mm
VER-1210 1210mm
VER-1510 1510mm
VER-0000 made to measure
ARLN-G •
Embout aluminium gauche
Aluminium-Endstück links

• Borosilicate lens with high thermal and
mechanical resistance.
• GTSE Transverse grid.
• QTi-1 electronic control unit: see p. 377
• End-cap & Waterproof rubber A-EAM/A-JE.
• ECR Cable gland & Output cable 1m.
Not included
• FL T5 tubes: see p. 322-323
Power feed
• 220-240V mounted with 1m cable (included).
Applications
• Lighting: Wall, passages, etc.
• Accessories: see p. 321
• Electronic control unit: see p. 377-379
Ref. A B Volt Power Lifetime No of lamps
LESI ASY T5-0660 660mm 610mm 220-240V 14W, 24W 48’000h 1
LESI ASY T5-0960 960mm 910mm 220-240V 21W, 39W 48’000h 1
LESI ASY T5-1260 1260mm 1210mm 220-240V 28W, 54W 48’000h 1
LESI ASY T5-1560 1560mm 1510mm 220-240V 35W, 49W, 80W 48’000h 1
Prix: voir référence ou nom dans la liste de prix / Preise: Siehe Artikel.Nr. oder Modellbezeichnung in der Preisliste / Price: see under reference or name in price list
318
IP67
BAC ENCASTRABLE EN INOX POUR LUMINAIRE LESI ASY-T5 IP67
BODENEINBAUKASTEN AUS ROSTFREIEM STAHL FÜR LEUCHTE LESI ASY-T5 IP67
RECESSED BOX STAINLESS STEEL FOR LESI ASY-T5 IP67 LUMINAIRE
LESI-ASY BOX
Ref A C
LESI ASY BOX-0660 660 mm 615 mm
LESI ASY BOX-0960 960 mm 915 mm
LESI ASY BOX-1260 1260 mm 1215 mm
LESI ASY BOX-1560 1560 mm 1515 mm
LESI ASY BOX
Boîte encastrable en inox pour luminaire LESI ASY T5 IP67
Bodeneinbaukasten aus rostfreiem Stahl für Leuchte LESI ASY T5 IP67
Recessed Box stainless steel for LESI ASY T5 IP67

LESI-ASY-T5 IP67
Prix: voir référence ou nom dans la liste de prix / Preise: Siehe Artikel.Nr. oder Modellbezeichnung in der Preisliste / Price: see under reference or name in price list
GTSE •
Grille transversale simple
Quergitter einfach
Transverse grid
A-JE •
Joint d’étanchéité
Wasserdichte Gummidichtung"
Waterproof rubber
A-EAM •
Embout aluminium mobile
Mobiles Aluminium-Endstück
Mobile aluminium end-cap
Code Length
GTSE-0600 600mm
GTSE-0900 900mm
GTSE-1200 1200mm
GTSE-1500 1500mm
DT5 •
Douille avec support
Fassung
Socket
RIST •
Réflecteur intensif chromé 24°
Verchromter 24° Intensivreflektor
Narrow angle (24°) chrome-
plated reflector
ECR •
Presse-étoupe 3 x 1.5mm2
Kabelverschraubung 3 x 1.5mm2
Cable gland 3 x 1.5mm2
60 mm
AGABEKOV S.A. - Tel. +4122 752 47 44/45 - Fax. +4122 752 37 08 - www.agabekov.com - E-mail: info@agabekov.com
321
• Compris dans le luminaire / Die Standard-Leuchtenausführung umfasst / Luminaire Features    •• Non compris dans le luminaire / Nicht inbegriffen / Not included
AGABEKOV S.A. - Tel. +4122 752 47 44/45 - Fax. +4122 752 37 08 - www.agabekov.com - E-mail: info@agabekov.com
Données et puissances - Daten und Leistungen - Power and other data TYPE HO (high output)
Ref. Power Lenght Ø Colour Kelvin Im lum.eff* av. lum.** Lifetime
W mm mm K 35oC Im/W cd/cm2 h
T AU-24-840 24W 549 16 White  840 4000 2000 83 2.5 48’000
T AU-24-830 24W 549 16 Warm white  830 3000 2000 83 2.5 48’000
T AU-39-840 39W 849 16 White  840 4000 3500 90 2.8 48’000
T AU-39-830 39W 849 16 Warm white  830 3000 3500 90 2.8 48’000
T AU-49-865 49W 1449 16 Daylight  865 6500 4600 94 2.3 48’000
T AU-49-840 49W 1449 16 White  840 4000 4900 100 2.3 48’000
T AU-49-835 49W 1449 16 Middle white  835 3500 4900 100 2.3 48’000
T AU-49-830 49W 1449 16 Warm white  830 3000 4900 100 2.3 48’000
T AU-54-865 54W 1149 16 Daylight  865 6500 4700 87 2.3 48’000
T AU-54-840 54W 1149 16 White  840 4000 5000 93 2.9 48’000
T AU-54-835 54W 1149 16 Middle white  835 3500 5000 93 2.9 48’000
T AU-54-830 54W 1149 16 Warm white  830 3000 5000 93 2.9 48’000
T AU-80-865 80W 1449 16 Daylight  865 6500 6600 83 3.2 48’000
T AU-80-840 80W 1449 16 White  840 4000 7000 88 3.2 48’000
T AU-80-830 80W 1449 16 Warm white  830 3000 7000 88 3.2 48’000
Données et puissances - Daten und Leistungen - Power and other data TYPE HE (high efficiency)
Ref. Power Lenght Ø Colour Kelvin Im lum.eff* av. lum.** Lifetime
W mm mm K 35oC Im/W cd/cm2 h
T AU-14-865 14W 549 16 Daylight  865 6500 1300 79 1.7 48’000
T AU-14-840 14W 549 16 White  840 4000 1350 86 1.7 48’000
T AU-14-830 14W 549 16 Warm white  830 3000 1350 86 1.7 48’000
T AU-21-865 21W 849 16 Daylight  865 6500 2000 83 1.7 48’000
T AU-21-840 21W 849 16 White  840 4000 2100 90 1.7 48’000
T AU-21-830 21W 849 16 Warm white  830 3000 2100 90 1.7 48’000
T AU-28-865 28W 1149 16 Daylight  865 6500 2800 86 1.7 48’000
T AU-28-840 28W 1149 16 White  840 4000 2900 93 1.7 48’000
T AU-28-835 28W 1149 16 Middle white  835 3500 2900 93 1.7 48’000
T AU-28-830 28W 1149 16 Warm white  830 3000 2900 93 1.7 48’000
T AU-35-865 35W 1449 16 Daylight  865 6500 3500 87 1.7 48’000
T AU-35-840 35W 1449 16 White  840 4000 3650 94 1.7 48’000
T AU-35-835 35W 1449 16 Middle white  835 3500 3650 94 1.7 48’000
T AU-35-830 35W 1449 16 Warm white  830 3000 3650 94 1.7 48’000
TUBE FLUORESCENT T5
LEUCHTSTOFFRÖHRE
T5 FLUORESCENT TUBE
Deux types de lampes FL T5 Ø16mm avec peu

Lichtausbeute, konstante durchschnittliche
Leuchtdichte).
Two types of FL T5 Ø16mm lamp with low
intensity heating and a life 48'000h or 20'000h,
guaranteeing constant luminous flux.
• Type HO (high output) 24/39/49/54/80W
(max. luminous flux).
• Type HE (high efficiency) 14/21/28/35W
(max. luminous efficiency, constant average
luminance).
Prix: voir référence ou nom dans la liste de prix / Preise: Siehe Artikel.Nr. oder Modellbezeichnung in der Preisliste / Price: see under reference or name in price list
322
Données et puissances - Daten und Leistungen - Power and other data TYPE HO (high output)
Ref. Power Lenght Ø Colour Kelvin Im lum.eff* av. lum.** Lifetime
W mm K 35oC Im/W cd/cm2 h
T OS-24WD 24W 549 16 Daylight  865 6500 1900 83 2.5 20’000
T OS-24WC 24W 549 16 Coolwhite  840 4000 2000 83 2.5 20’000
T OS-24WW 24W 549 16 Warm white  830 3000 2000 83 2.5 20’000
T OS-24WI 24W 549 16 Interna  827 2700 2000 83 2.5 20’000
T OS-39WD 39W 849 16 Daylight  865 6500 3325 90 2.8 20’000
T OS-39WC 39W 849 16 Coolwhite  840 4000 3500 90 2.8 20’000
T OS-39WW 39W 849 16 Warm white  830 3000 3500 90 2.8 20’000
T OS-39WI 39W 849 16 Interna  827 2700 3500 90 2.8 20’000
T OS-49WD 49W 1449 16 Daylight  865 6500 4650 100 2.3 20’000
T OS-49WC 49W 1449 16 Coolwhite  840 4000 4900 100 2.3 20’000
T OS-49WW 49W 1449 16 Warm white  830 3000 4900 100 2.3 20’000
T OS-49WI 49W 1449 16 Interna  827 2700 4900 100 2.3 20’000
Données et puissances - Daten und Leistungen - Power and other data TYPE HO (high output)
Ref. Power Lenght Ø Colour Kelvin Im lum.eff* av. lum.** Lifetime
W mm K 35oC Im/W cd/cm2 h
T OS-54WD 54W 1149 16 Daylight  865 6500 4750 93 2.9 20’000
T OS-54WC 54W 1149 16 Coolwhite  840 4000 5000 93 2.9 20’000
T OS-54WW 54W 1149 16 Warm white  830 3000 5000 93 2.9 20’000
T OS-54WI 54W 1149 16 Interna  827 2700 5000 93 2.9 20’000
T OS-80WD 80W 1449 16 Daylight  865 6500 6650 88 3.2 20’000
T OS-80WC 80W 1449 16 Coolwhite  840 4000 7000 88 3.2 20’000
T OS-80WW 80W 1449 16 Warm white  830 3000 7000 88 3.2 20’000
T OS-80WI 80W 1449 16 Interna  827 2700 7000 88 3.2 20’000
Données et puissances - Daten und Leistungen - Power and other data TYPE HE (high efficiency)
Ref. Power Lenght Ø Colour Kelvin Im lum.eff* av. lum.** Lifetime
W mm K 35oC Im/W cd/cm2 h
T OS-14WD 14W 549 16 Daylight  865 6500 1300 96 1.7 20’000
T OS-14WC 14W 549 16 Coolwhite  840 4000 1350 96 1.7 20’000
T OS-14WW 14W 549 16 Warm white  830 3000 1350 96 1.7 20’000
T OS-14WI 14W 549 16 Internae  827 2700 1350 96 1.7 20’000
T OS-21WD 21W 849 16 Daylighte  865 6500 2000 100 1.7 20’000
T OS-21WC 21W 849 16 Coolwhite  840 4000 2100 100 1.7 20’000
T OS-21WW 21W 849 16 Warm white  830 3000 2100 100 1.7 20’000
T OS-21WI 21W 849 16 Internae  827 2700 2100 100 1.7 20’000
T OS-28WD 28W 1149 16 Daylighte  865 6500 2750 104 1.7 20’000
T OS-28WC 28W 1149 16 Coolwhite  840 4000 2900 104 1.7 20’000
T OS-28WW 28W 1149 16 Warm white  830 3000 2900 104 1.7 20’000
T OS-28WI 28W 1149 16 Internae  827 2700 2900 104 1.7 20’000
T OS-35WD 35W 1449 16 Daylighte  865 6500 3500 104 1.7 20’000
T OS-35WC 35W 1449 16 Coolwhite  840 4000 3650 104 1.7 20’000
T OS-35WW 35W 1449 16 Warm white  830 3000 3650 104 1.7 20’000
T OS-35WI 35W 1449 16 Internae  827 2700 3650 104 1.7 20’000
* efficacité lumineuse  –  Lichtausbeute  –  luminous efficiency
** luminance moyenne  –  mit Leuchtdichte  –  average luminance
AGABEKOV S.A. - Tel. +4122 752 47 44/45 - Fax. +4122 752 37 08 - www.agabekov.com - E-mail: info@agabekov.com
Prix: voir référence ou nom dans la liste de prix / Preise: Siehe Artikel.Nr. oder Modellbezeichnung in der Preisliste / Price: see under reference or name in price list
323
TUBES DE COULEUR POUR LUMINAIRE
FLUORESCENT AGA-T5
FARBIGE LEUCHTSTOFFRÖHREN FÜR LEUCHTE AGA-T5
COLOUR TUBES FOR AGA-T5 FLUORESCENT LUMINAIRE
Données et puissances - Daten und Leistungen - Power and other data TYPE HO (high output)
Ref. Power Lenght Ø Colour Im
W mm 25oC
FQ-24-R 24W 549 16 RED 1500
FQ-24-G 24W 549 16 GREEN 2500
FQ-24-B 24W 549 16 BLEU 525
FQ-39-R 39W 849 16 RED 2450
FQ-39-G 39W 849 16 GREEN 4100
FQ-39-B 39W 849 16 BLEU 850
FQ-54-R 54W 1149 16 RED 3300
FQ-54-G 54W 1149 16 GREEN 5550
FQ-54-B 54W 1149 16 BLEU 1150
FQ-80-R 80W 1449 16 RED 4525
FQ-80-G 80W 1449 16 GREEN 7650
FQ-80-B 80W 1449 16 BLEU 1550